

## Bid Tabulation

<b>Project Name:</b>		24th Street Storm Drain Crossing							
<b>CIP No.:</b>		08-02							
<b>Acct No.:</b>		102.41.594.900.63.89							
<b>Bid Opening Date:</b>		August 20, 2010							
<b>Notes:</b>		<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>				<b>Bidder #1</b>		<b>Bidder #2</b>	
Indicates error corrected by PW dept		\$X,XXX.XX				R.L. Alia Company		C. Edwards Construction Co.	
Indicates Bidder modified Proposal		\$X,XXX.XX				107 Williams Ave. South		P.O. Box 1600	
Indicates Revision Due to Duplication		*				Renton, WA. 98057		Orting, WA. 98360	
		<b>Total</b>				<b>\$196,466.75</b>		<b>Total</b>	
								<b>\$169,852.20</b>	
								<b>Total</b>	
								<b>\$171,300.43</b>	
<b>Bid Item</b>	<b>Bid Item Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quant</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
A1	Minor Changes	Eq Adj	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
A2	SPCC Plan	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
102	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
103	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
104	Cement Conc. Sidewalk Removal	S.Y.	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
105	Potholing	EACH	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
106	Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
107	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	15	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
108	Storm Sewer Casing 48 In. Diam. (Jack/Bored)	L.S.	1	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00
109	Catch Basin Type 2, 72 In. Diam.	EACH	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
110	Unsuitable Pipe Foundation Excavation Inc. Haul	C.Y.	10	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
111	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	L.S.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
112	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	S.Y.	400	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$800.00
113	Topsoil Type C	C.Y.	45	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
114	Dewatering System	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00
115	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	S.Y.	30	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
				Subtotal	\$179,750.00		\$155,400.00		\$156,725.00
				WSSST (9.3%)	\$16,716.75		\$14,452.20		\$14,575.43
<b>Total of Schedule</b>					<b>\$196,466.75</b>		<b>\$169,852.20</b>		<b>\$171,300.43</b>
Prepared by: Ted Hill									
Date: 8/20/2010									



## Bid Tabulation

		<b>Project Name:</b> 24th Street Storr					
		<b>CIP No.:</b> 08-02					
		<b>Acct No.:</b> 102.41.594.900.0					
		<b>Bid Opening Date:</b> August 20, 2010					
		<b>Notes:</b>		<b>Bidder #6</b>		<b>Bidder #7</b>	
		Indicates error corrected by PW dept		WM Dickson Co.		Pivetta Brothers Const	
		Indicates Bidder modified Proposal		3315 South Pine Street		P.O. Box 370	
		Indicates Revision Due to Duplication		Tacoma, WA. 98409		Sumner, WA. 98390	
				<b>Total</b>		<b>Total</b>	
				<b>\$198,016.35</b>		<b>\$205,984.59</b>	
<b>Bid Item</b>	<b>Bid Item Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quant</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
A1	Minor Changes	Eq Adj	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
A2	SPCC Plan	L.S.	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
102	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,141.00	\$6,141.00
103	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$876.25	\$876.25	\$1,586.00	\$1,586.00
104	Cement Conc. Sidewalk Removal	S.Y.	30	\$15.60	\$468.00	\$8.00	\$240.00
105	Potholing	EACH	3	\$685.00	\$2,055.00	\$212.00	\$636.00
106	Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B	L.S.	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$10,643.00	\$10,643.00
107	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	15	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$180.00
108	Storm Sewer Casing 48 In, Diam. (Jack/Bored)	L.S.	1	\$107,120.00	\$107,120.00	\$144,020.00	\$144,020.00
109	Catch Basin Type 2, 72 In. Diam.	EACH	1	\$8,795.00	\$8,795.00	\$3,058.00	\$3,058.00
110	Unsuitable Pipe Foundation Excavation Inc. Haul	C.Y.	10	\$96.00	\$960.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
111	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	L.S.	1	\$1,355.00	\$1,355.00	\$753.00	\$753.00
112	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	S.Y.	400	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
113	Topsoil Type C	C.Y.	45	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$32.00	\$1,440.00
114	Dewatering System	L.S.	1	\$11,185.00	\$11,185.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
115	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	S.Y.	30	\$83.45	\$2,503.50	\$82.00	\$2,460.00
				\$181,167.75		\$188,458.00	
				\$16,848.60		\$17,526.59	
<b>Total of Schedule</b>				<b>\$198,016.35</b>		<b>\$205,984.59</b>	
Prepared by:				Ted Hil			
Date:				8/20/20			

## Bid Tabulation

		<b>Project Name:</b> 24th Street Storm					
		<b>CIP No.:</b> 08-02					
		<b>Acct No.:</b> 102.41.594.900.0					
		<b>Bid Opening Date:</b> August 20, 2010					
		<b>Notes:</b>		<b>Bidder #8</b>		<b>Bidder #9</b>	
		Indicates error corrected by PW dept		\$X,XXX.XX		Armadillo Underground Inc.	
		Indicates Bidder modified Proposal		\$X,XXX.XX		P.O. Box 12219	
		Indicates Revision Due to Duplication		*		Salem, OR. 97309	
				<b>Total</b>		<b>\$247,564.50</b>	
						<b>Total</b>	
						<b>\$303,039.72</b>	
<b>Bid Item</b>	<b>Bid Item Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quant</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
A1	Minor Changes	Eq Adj	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
A2	SPCC Plan	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
102	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
103	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
104	Cement Conc. Sidewalk Removal	S.Y.	30	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$1.00	\$30.00
105	Potholing	EACH	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
106	Shoring or Extra Excavation Class B	L.S.	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
107	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	15	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
108	Storm Sewer Casing 48 In. Diam. (Jack/Bored)	L.S.	1	\$145,700.00	\$145,700.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00
109	Catch Basin Type 2, 72 In. Diam.	EACH	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
110	Unsuitable Pipe Foundation Excavation Inc. Haul	C.Y.	10	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
111	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	L.S.	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
112	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	S.Y.	400	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$400.00
113	Topsoil Type C	C.Y.	45	\$80.00	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
114	Dewatering System	L.S.	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
115	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	S.Y.	30	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
					\$226,500.00		\$277,255.00
					\$21,064.50		\$25,784.72
<b>Total of Schedule</b>					<b>\$247,564.50</b>		<b>\$303,039.72</b>
		Prepared by: Ted Hil					
		Date: 8/20/20					